График работы врачей женской консультации

на ФЕВРАЛЬ 2019 года.

	№
	ФИО  врача, акушерки
	№  каб
	Дни недели

	
	
	
	пн
	вт
	ср
	чт
	пт
	сб,вс

	1
	Врач:

 Зимницкая   Елена Владимировна

Акушерка: Подева Лаура Юрьевна


	4


	  800-

  1351

	800-

 1351
	  800-

 1351
	800-

 1351
	800-

 1351
	Выходной

	2
	Врач:

 Топалова Евгения Александровна

Акушерка:

Алиева Патимат Исматуллаевна
	5


	1309-1900
	  800-

 1351


	1309-1900
	  800-

 1351


	1309-1900
	Выходной

	3
	Врач:

 Олёнкина Людмила Фёдоровна

Акушерка: Астанина Наталья Александровна


	5


	  800-

  1548


	1112-1900
	  800-

 1548


	1112-1900
	  800-

 1548


	Выходной


